
MILLBURY SHOOL ROUTE TIMES 
2019-2020

Mini Sheets Millbury 2019-2020 8-14-19 PUBLISHED.xlsx Page 1

BUS 1

AM MILLBURY HIGH SCHOOL PM
6:45 AM WHEELOCK AVE @  LT HAYNES DR 2:12 PM

6:46 AM 14 LT HAYNES DR 2:13 PM

6:49 AM GRAFTON RD @ SCOTT ST 2:17 PM

6:49 AM GRAFTON RD @ MIDDLETON ST 2:17 PM

6:50 AM GRAFTON RD @ RAYMOND ST 2:18 PM

6:51 AM GRAFTON RD @ OAKES ST 2:19 PM

6:53 AM GRAFTON RD @ CEDAR AVE 2:21 PM

6:54 AM GRAFTON RD @ HASTINGS AVE 2:22 PM

6:56 AM 284 RIVERLIN ST 2:24 PM

6:57 AM 261 RIVERLIN ST 2:25 PM

6:59 AM 257 RIVERLIN ST 2:26 PM

6:59 AM RIVERLIN ST @ RIVERLIN PKWY 2:26 PM

7:00 AM RAILROAD AVE @ GOVER RD 2:27 PM

7:02 AM RIVERLIN ST & BRIGHTSIDE DR 2:29 PM

7:03 AM RIVERLIN ST & MAYFAIR DR 2:30 PM

7:03 AM RIVERLIN ST @ WILLIAMS ST 2:30 PM

7:08 AM MILLBURY JUNIOR SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 1:55 PM

BUS 1

AM RAYMOND E SHAW SCHOOL PM
7:26 AM WHEELOCK AVE @  LT HAYNES DR 2:46 PM

7:27 AM 14 LT HAYNES DR 2:47 PM

7:31 AM GRAFTON RD @ MIDDLETON ST 2:50 PM

7:31 AM GRAFTON RD @ RAYMOND ST 2:51 PM

7:32 AM 1516 GRAFTON RD 2:53 PM

7:32 AM GRAFTON RD @ CEDAR AVE 2:53 PM

7:33 AM GRAFTON RD @ HASTINGS AVE 2:54 PM

7:35 AM 284 RIVERLIN ST 2:56 PM

7:36 AM 257 RIVERLIN ST 2:57 PM

7:38 AM RIVERLIN ST @ COLTON RD 2:59 PM

7:39 AM 149 RIVERLIN ST 2:59 PM

7:39 AM RIVERLIN ST @ RIVERLIN PKWY 3:00 PM

7:40 AM RIALROAD AVE @ GOVER RD 3:01 PM

7:41 AM 25 GOVER RD 3:03 PM

7:44 AM 127 RIVERLIN ST 3:06 PM

7:45 AM 119 RIVERLIN ST 3:07 PM

7:45 AM RIVERLIN ST @ BRIGHTSIDE ST 3:07 PM

7:46 AM RIVERLIN @ BLANCHARD DR 3:08 PM

7:47 AM 64 RIVERLIN ST 3:09 PM

7:48 AM RIVERLIN ST @ MAYFAIR DR 3:10 PM

7:49 AM 65 CANAL ST(Cordis Mills Apt) 3:11 PM

7:58 AM RAYMOND E SHAW SCHOOL 2:36 PM

BUS 1

AM ELMWOOD STREET SCHOOL PM
8:10 AM 14 LT HAYNES DR 3:28 PM

8:14 AM 1482 GRAFTON RD 3:33 PM

8:14 AM GRAFTON RD @ MIDDLETON ST 3:33 PM
8:14 AM GRAFTON RD @ RAYMOND ST 3:33 PM
8:15 AM GRAFTON RD @ OAKES ST 3:34 PM

8:15 AM GRAFTON RD @ CEDAR AVE 3:34 PM

8:19 AM 282 RIVERLIN ST 3:39 PM

8:20 AM 240 RIVERLIN ST 3:40 PM

8:21 AM RIVERLIN ST @ COLTON RD 3:41 PM

8:22 AM 142 RIVERLIN ST 3:43 PM

8:22 AM RIVERLIN ST @ RIVERLIN PKWY 3:44 PM

8:23 AM 21 GOVER RD 3:45 PM

8:26 AM 130 RIVERLIN ST 3:48 PM

8:26 AM 107 RIVERLIN ST 3:48 PM

8:26 AM RIVERLIN ST/BRIGHTSIDE AVE 3:49 PM

8:28 AM RIVERLIN ST @ MAYFAIR 3:23 PM

8:29 AM RIVERLIN ST @ WILLIAMS ST 3:22 PM

8:29 AM 20 RIVERLIN ST 3:22 PM

8:30 AM CANAL ST @ RAILROAD CT 2:21 PM

8:30 AM 3 CANAL ST 3:21 PM

8:35 AM ELMWOOD STREET SCHOOL 3:18 PM



MILLBURY SHOOL ROUTE TIMES 
2019-2020

Mini Sheets Millbury 2019-2020 8-14-19 PUBLISHED.xlsx Page 2

BUS 2

AM MILLBURY HIGH SCHOOL PM
6:41 AM WHEELOCK AVE @ MARGARET ST 2:07 PM

6:42 AM MACARTHUR DR  @ TIFFANY CIR 2:08 PM

6:43 AM MACARTHUR DR @ ROLLIE SHEPARD DR 2:09 PM

6:47 AM WHEELOCK AVE @ ROE LN/JOHN ST 2:13 PM

6:47 AM WHEELOCK AVE @ MARION AVE 2:13 PM

6:49 AM WHEELOCK AVE @ EAST MILLBURY PARK 2:15 PM

6:55 AM GRAFTON RD @ ABBOTT PL 2:20 PM

6:56 AM GRAFTON RD @ ELLENWOOD RD 2:21 PM

6:57 AM GRAFTON RD @ ACKERMAN RD 2:22 PM

6:58 AM 1465 GRAFTON RD 2:23 PM

7:00 AM WARD ST @ KATHERINE ST 2:25 PM

7:10 AM MILLBURY JUNIOR SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 1:55 PM

BUS 2

AM RAYMOND E SHAW SCHOOL PM
7:20 AM WHEELOCK AVE @ MARGARET ST 2:41 PM

7:21 AM MACARTHUR DR @ TIFFANY CIR 2:42 PM

7:23 AM 85 MACARTHUR DR 2:43 PM

7:24 AM MONTGOMERY DR @ ROLLIE SHEPARD DR 2:44 PM

7:24 PM MONTGOMERY DR @ MACARTHUR DR 2:44 PM

7:27 AM 86 WHEELOCK AVE 2:48 PM

7:28 AM WHEELOCK AVE @ JOHN ST 2:48 PM

7:29 AM WHEELOCK AVE @ MARION AVE 2:49 AM

7:30 AM 184 WHEELOCK AVE 2:50 PM

7:35 AM GRAFTON RD @ ABBOTT PL 2:55 PM

7:36 AM GRAFTON RD @ ELLENWOOD ED 2:56 PM

7:37 AM 1527 GRAFTON RD 2:57 PM

7:40 AM 15 SHIRLEY AVE 3:00 PM

7:43 AM 193 WHEELOCK AVE 3:03 PM

7:44 AM 187 WHEELOCK AVE 3:04 PM

7:54 AM RAYMOND E SHAW SCHOOL 2:35 PM

BUS 2
AM ELMWOOD STREET SCHOOL PM

8:09 AM WHEELOCK AVE @ LAKEVIEW RD 3:20 PM
8:10 AM MACATHUR DR @ TIFFANY CIR 3:22 PM

8:12 AM MACARTHUR DR @ MONTGOMERY DR 3:23 PM
8:13 AM 67 MACARTHUR DR 3:24 PM

8:13 AM 85 MACARTHUR DR 3:24 PM
8:14 AM 118 MACARTHUR DR 3:25 PM

8:15 AM ROLLIE SHEPARD DR @ BILL GRAHAM LN 3:26 PM
8:17 AM WHEELOCK AVE @ JOHN ST 3:27 PM

8:18 AM WHEELOCK AVE @ MARION AVE 3:28 PM
8:23 AM GRAFTON RD @ ABBOTT PL 3:33 PM
8:23 AM GRAFTON RD @ ELLENWOOD ED 3:33 PM

8:23 AM GRAFTON RD @ ACKERMAN RD 3:34 PM
8:26 AM BARBARA ST @ SHIRLEY AVE 3:37 PM

8:27 AM 19 HILLTOP DR 3:38 PM
8:27 AM 15 SHIRLEY AVE 3:38 PM

8:35 AM ASSUMPTION SCHOOL **REAR ENTRANCE** 3:10 PM
8:38 AM ELMWOOD STREET SCHOOL 3:13 PM



MILLBURY SHOOL ROUTE TIMES 
2019-2020

Mini Sheets Millbury 2019-2020 8-14-19 PUBLISHED.xlsx Page 3

BUS 3

AM MILLBURY HIGH SCHOOL PM
6:45 AM 21 MILLBURY AVE 2:06 AM
6:46 AM 60 MILLBURY AVE 2:07 PM
6:47 AM 68 MILLBURY AVE 2:08 PM
6:47 AM 90 MILLBURY AVE 2:08 PM
6:48 AM MILLBURY AVE @ LAKE ST 2:09 PM
6:48 AM MILLBURY AVE @ OAK ST 2:09 PM
6:49 AM 134 MILLBURY AVE 2:10 PM
6:50 AM MILLBURY AVE @ HAYWARD LN 2:11 PM
6:50 AM MILLBURY AVE@ WILSON RD 2:11 PM

6:51 AM MILLBURY AVE @ MANOR RD 2:12 PM
6:52 AM MILLBURY AVE @ SHORE TERR 2:13 PM

6:53 AM 232 MILLBURY AVE 2:14 PM
6:54 AM 272 MILLBURY AVE 2:15 PM
6:54 AM 292 MILLBURY AVE 2:15 PM

5:55 AM OAK POND AVE @ BROADMEADOW AVE 2:16 PM

6:56 AM OAK POND AVE @ SKYVIEW DR 2:17 PM

6:57 AM 65 OAK POND AVE 2:18 PM

6:57 AM OAK POND AVE @ OVERLOOK AVE 2:18 PM

6:59 AM WHEELOCK AVE @ RINDGE ST 2:19 PM

6:59 AM WHEELOCK AVE @ EPPING ST 2:19 PM

7:00 AM 14 WHEELOCK AVE 2:20 PM

7:10 AM MILLBURY JUNIOR SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 1:55 PM

BUS 3

AM RAYMOND E SHAW SCHOOL PM
7:25 AM 5 MILLBURY AVE 2:37 PM

7:25 AM 34 MILLBURY AVE 2:37 PM

7:26 AM 60 MILLBURY AVE 2:38 PM

7:26 AM 68 MILLBURY AVE 2:38 PM

7:28 AM MILLBURY AVE @ LAKE ST 2:40 PM

7:28 AM MILLBURY AVE @ OAK ST 2:40 PM

7:29 AM 134 MILLBURY AVE 2:41 PM

7:30 AM MILLBURY AVE @ HAYWARD LN 2:42 PM

7:30 AM MILLBURY AVE  @ MANOR RD 2:42 PM

7:31 AM 188 MILLBURY AVE 2:43 PM

7:31 AM MILLBURY AVE @ DOROTHY LANDING 2:43 PM

7:32 AM 274 MILLBURY AVE 2:44 PM

7:33 AM OAK POND AVE @ BROADMEADOW AVE 2:45 PM

7:33 AM OAK POND AVE @ SKYVIEW DR 2:45 PM

7:34 AM 52 OAKPOND 2:46 PM

7:34 AM OAKPOND AVE @ OVERLOOK AVE 2:46 PM

7:36 AM WHEELOCK AVE @ CRISTO LN 2:48 PM

7:36 AM WHEELOCK AVE & RINDGE ST 2:48 PM

7:37 AM WHEELOCK AVE @ EPPING ST 2:49 PM

7:48 AM RAYMOND E SHAW SCHOOL 2:29 PM

BUS 3

AM ELMWOOD STREET SCHOOL PM
8:15 AM 4 MILLBURY AVE 3:17 PM
8:16 AM 26 MILLBURY AVE 3:18 PM
8:17 AM 60 MILLBURY AVE 3:19 PM
8:17 AM 68 MILLBURY  AVE 3:19 PM
8:19 AM MILLBURY AVE @ LAKE ST 3:20 PM

8:19 AM MILLBURY AVE @ OAK ST 3:20 PM

8:20 AM MILLBURY AVE @ HAYWARD LN 3:21 PM

8:20 AM MILLBURY AVE @ WILSON RD 3:21 PM

8:21 AM MILLBURY AVE @ MANOR RD 3:22 PM

8:22 AM MILLBURY AVE @ SHORE TERR 3:23 PM

8:22 AM MILLBURY AVE @ DOROTHY LNDG 3:23 PM

8:24 AM OAK POND AVE @ BROADMEADOW DR 3:24 PM

8:24 AM OAK POND AVE @ PINELAND AVE 3:24 PM

8:24 AM OAK POND AVE @ SKYVIEW DR 3:24 PM

8:25 AM 50 OAK POND AVE 3:25 PM

8:25 AM OAK POND AVE @ OVERLOOK AVE 3:25 PM

8:26 AM OAK POND AVE @ WESTVIEW AVE 3:26 PM

8:28 AM WHEELOCK AVE @ CRISTO LN 3:28 PM

8:28 AM WHEELOCK AVE @ RINDGE ST 3:28 PM

8:32 AM ASSUMPTION SCHOOL 2:54 PM

8:35 AM ELMWOOD STREET SCHOOL 2:57 PM

BUS 4

AM MILLBURY HIGH SCHOOL PM



MILLBURY SHOOL ROUTE TIMES 
2019-2020

Mini Sheets Millbury 2019-2020 8-14-19 PUBLISHED.xlsx Page 4

6:59 AM 28 PARK HILL AVE 2:04 PM

7:00 AM PARK HILL AVE @ HOLMAN RD 2:05 PM

7:01 AM PARK HILL AVE @ AZALEA CIR 2:06 PM

7:01 AM PARK HILL AVE @ HOLLYWOOD AVE 2:06 PM

7:02 AM PARK HILL AVE @ JOHNSON ST 2:07 PM

7:04 AM MILLBURY AVE @ MILLBURY TERR 2:09 PM

7:05 AM MILLBURY AVE @ GLEN AVE 2:10 PM

7:07 AM MILLBURY AVE @ CROYDEN ST 2:12 PM

7:08 AM MILLBUR AVE @ WOODROW RD 2:13 PM

7:08 AM MILLBURY AVE @ DOROTHY RD 2:13 PM

7:10 AM MILLBURY AVE @ WILSON RD 2:15 PM

7:11 AM HAYWARD GLEN DR @ WINGFOOT LN/ KEITH DAVID DR 2:16 PM

7:12 AM MAPLE LN @ HOWE LN 2:17 PM

7:12 AM 97 MILLBURY AVE 2:17 PM

7:15 AM MILLBURY JUNIOR SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 1:55 PM

BUS 4

AM RAYMOND E SHAW SCHOOL PM
7:31 AM MARTIN ST @ DEWEY AVE 2:35 PM

7:31 AM 40 MARTIN ST 2:35 PM

7:32 AM 44 MARTIN ST 2:36 PM

7:32 AM 54 MARTIN ST 2:36 PM

7:33 AM 53 PARK HILL AVE 2:37 PM

7:34 AM PARK HILL AVE @ WELDON DR 2:38 PM

7:35 AM PARK HILL AVE @ PRIMROSE LN 2:39 PM

7:35 AM PARK HILL AVE @ HOLLYWOOD 2:39 PM

7:36 AM PARK HILL AVE @ HEATHER ST 2:40 PM

7:39 AM 328 MILLBURY AVE 2:43 PM

7:39 AM MILLBURY AVE @ GLEN AVE 2:43 PM

7:39 AM MILLBURY AVE @ CROYDEN ST 2:43 PM

7:40 AM MILLBURY AVE @ WOODROW RD 2:44 PM

7:41 AM MILLBURY AVE @ DOROTHY RD 2:45 PM

7:42 AM 185 MILLBURY AVE 2:46 PM

7:42 AM MILLBURY AVE @ WILSON RD 2:46 PM

7:43 AM HAYWARD GLEN DR @ AUGUSTA DR 2:47 PM

7:45 AM MAPLE LN @ JACKSON LN 2:49 PM

7:45 AM MILLBURY AVE @ LINDA AVE 2:49 PM

7:46 AM 47 HOWE AVE 2:50 PM

7:52 AM RAYMOND E SHAW SCHOOL 2:25 PM

BUS 4

AM ELMWOOD STREET SCHOOL PM
8:18 AM 29 MARTIN ST 3:07 PM

8:18 AM 27 PARK HILL AVE 3:08 PM

8:19 AM PARK HILL AVE @ WELDON DR 3:09 PM

8:20 AM PARK HILL AVE @ PRIMROSE LN 3:10 PM

8:20 AM PARK HILL AVE @ AZALEA CIR 3:10 PM

8:21 AM PARK HILL AVE @ HOLLYWOOD LN 3:11 PM

8:21 AM PARK HILL AVE @ JOHNSON ST 3:11 PM

8:22 AM 148 PARK HILL AVE 3:12 PM

8:25 AM MILLBURY AVE @ MILLBURY TERR 3:15 PM

8:26 AM MILLBURY AVE @ CROYDEN ST 3:15 PM

8:27 AM MILLBURY AVE @ WOODROW RD 3:16 PM

8:28 AM MILLBURY AVE @ DOROTHY RD 3:16 PM

8:29 AM 189 MILLBURY AVE 3:17 PM

8:30 AM MILLBURY AVE @ WILSON RD 3:18 PM

8:31 AM HAYWARD GLEN DR @ AUGUSTA DR 3:19 PM

8:32 AM MAPLE LN @ HOWE LN 3:20 PM

8:32 AM LINDA AVE @ JACKSON LN 3:20 PM

8:33 AM HOWE AVE @ COBBLSTONE VILLAGE WY 3:21 PM

8:34 AM 45 HOWE AVE 3:22 PM

8:34 AM HOWE AVE @ ATWOOD AVE 3:22 PM
8:36 AM ASSUMPTION SCHOOL **REAR ENTRANCE** 2:54 PM

8:39 AM ELMWOOD STREET SCHOOL 3:57 PM



MILLBURY SHOOL ROUTE TIMES 
2019-2020

Mini Sheets Millbury 2019-2020 8-14-19 PUBLISHED.xlsx Page 5

BUS 5

AM MILLBURY HIGH SCHOOL PM
6:57 AM CAROUSEL DR @ CHERYL LN 2:08 PM

6:58 AM 2 RAYBURN DR 2:09 PM

6:59 AM 27 RAYBURN DR 2:10 PM

7:00 AM RAYBURN DR @ DANIELLE 2:11 PM

7:01 AM 16 DANIELLE DR 2:12 PM

7:02 AM DANIELLE DR @ BRANEY RD 2:13 PM

7:03 AM BRANEY RD @ COLDBROOK RD 2:14 PM

7:03 AM WOODRIDGE RD @ COLDBROOK RD 2:14 PM

7:05 AM GRAFTON ST @ AUTUMN GATE CIR 2:15 PM

7:06 AM GRAFTON ST @ BUNKER HILL RD 2:16 PM

7:08 AM 125 GRAFTON ST 2:18 PM

7:09 AM 105 GRAFTON ST 2:19 PM

7:15 AM MILLBURY JUNIOR SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 1:55 PM

BUS 5

AM RAYMOND E SHAW SCHOOL PM
7:34 AM 12 CAROUSEL DR 2:38 PM

7:35 AM CAROUSEL DR @ CHERYL LN 2:39 PM

7:36 AM 60 CAROUSEL DR @ RAYBURN DR 2:40 PM

7:37 AM RAYBURN DR @ HORSESHOE LN (2nd entrance) 2:41 PM

7:38 AM RAYBURN DR @ DANIELLE DR 2:42 PM

7:38 AM 12 DANIELLE DR 7:42 PM

7:39 AM CRONIN BROOK WY @ DIANA HILL RD 2:43 PM

7:40 AM BRANEY RD @ COLDBROOK RD 2:44 PM

7:41 AM COLDBROOK RD @ WOODRIDGE LN 2:45 PM

7:42 AM GRAFTON ST @ AUTUMN GATE CIR 2:46 PM

7:43 AM 144 GRAFTON  ST 2:47 PM

7:43 PM 148 GRAFTON ST 2:47 PM

7:46 AM BUNKER HILL RD @ THE SHED 3:00 PM

7:49 AM MOMIN DR @ JONATHAN AVE 3:03 PM

7:50 AM 84 GRAFTON ST 3:04 PM

7:51 AM GRAFTON ST @ MEMORIAL DR 3:05 PM

7:51 AM GRAFTON ST @ BELVILLE LN 3:05 PM

7:58 AM RAYMOND E SHAW SCHOOL 2:25 PM

BUS 5

AM ELMWOOD STREET SCHOOL PM
8:13 AM 4 GRAFTON RD(if needed) 3:12 PM

8:14 AM 10 CAROUSEL DR 3:13 PM

8:15 AM CAROUSEL DR @ CHERYL LN 3:14 PM

8:16 AM 34 RAYBURN DR 3:15 PM

8:17 AM RAYBURN DR @ DANIELLE DR 3:16 AM

8:17 AM 16 DANIELLE DR 3:16 PM

8:18 AM CRONIN BROOK WY @ DIANA HILL RD 3:17 PM

8:20 AM BRANEY RD @ COLBROOK RD 3:19 PM

8:21 AM WOODRIDGE LN @ COLDBROOK RD 3:19 PM

8:21 AM COLDBROOK RD @ TURNING LEAF LN 3:20 PM

8:22 AM 1 PHEASANT HILL RD 3:21 PM

8:22 AM GRAFTON ST @ AUTUMN GATE CIR 3:21 PM

8:25 AM BUNKER HILL RD @ THE SHED 3:24 PM

8:26 AM 97 GRAFTON ST 3:26 PM

8:27 AM MOMIN DR @ JONATHAN AVE 3:27 PM

8:28 AM 39 GRAFTON ST 3:28 PM

8:28 AM GRAFTON ST @ MEMORIAL DR 3:29 PM

8:29 AM GRAFTON ST @ BELVILLE LN 3:30 PM

8:30 AM 5 GRAFTON ST 3:31 PM

8:35 AM ELMWOOD STREET SCHOOL 3:05 PM



MILLBURY SHOOL ROUTE TIMES 
2019-2020

Mini Sheets Millbury 2019-2020 8-14-19 PUBLISHED.xlsx Page 6

BUS 6

AM MILLBURY HIGH SCHOOL PM
6:56 AM 20 PROVIDENCE RD 2:04 PM

6:57 AM MAPLE ST @ CORAL ST 2:05 PM

6:58 AM MAPLE ST @ CURVE ST 2:06 PM

7:00 AM SO MAIN @ SYCAMORE ST 2:07 PM

7:00 AM SO MAIN ST @ WOODLAND DR 2:07 PM

7:01 AM SO MAIN ST @ RICE RD 2:08 PM

7:02 AM 120 SO MAIN ST 2:09 PM

7:04 AM WOODLAND ST @ FOREST ST 2:11 PM

7:05 AM WOODLAND ST @ HERRICKS LN 2:12 PM

7:06 AM HERRICKS LN @ JESSICA DR 2:13 PM

7:07 AM WOODLAND DR @ LESLIE LN 2:14 PM

7:08 AM LESLIE LN @ SULLIVAN PL 2:15 PM

7:09 AM SULLIVAN PL @ SYCAMORE ST 2:16 PM
7:15 AM MILLBURY JUNIOR SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 1:55 PM

BUS 6

AM RAYMOND E SHAW SCHOOL PM
7:31 AM ELM ST @ ELM CT 2:33 PM

7:32 AM 109 ELM ST 2:34 PM
7:34 AM 34 ELM ST 2:36 PM
7:35 AM PROVIDENCE ST @ PEARL ST 2:37 PM

7:36 AM 48 MAPLE ST  2:38 PM

7:36 AM MAPLE ST @ CURVE ST 2:38 PM

7:37 AM 34 SO MAIN ST 2:39 PM

7:37 AM S MAIN ST @ FONTAINE ST 2:39 PM

7:38 AM CURVE ST @ JACKIE DR 2:40 PM

7:40 AM S MAIN ST @ WOODLAND ST 2:42 PM

7:41 AM 69 S MAIN ST 2:43 PM
7:42 AM ALDRICH AVE @ THOMAS HILL RD 2:44 PM
7:44 AM 86 SO MAIN ST 2:45 PM

7:45 AM SO MAIN ST @ PHILLIPS DR 2:46 PM

7:46 AM 25 HERRICKS LN 2:47 PM

7:47 AM HERRICKS LN @ JESSICA DR 2:48 PM

7:47 AM JESSICA DR @ MOORE DR 2:48 PM

7:48 AM WOODLAND ST @ LESLIE LN 2:49 PM

7:49 AM SYCAMORE & SULLIVAN PL 2:50 PM

7:55 AM RAYMOND E SHAW SCHOOL 2:25 PM

BUS 6

AM ELMWOOD STREET SCHOOL PM
8:05 AM 34 ELM ST 3:13 PM

8:07 AM PROVIDENCE ST @ PEARL ST 3:15 PM

8:08 AM 18 PROVIDENCE ST 3:18 PM

8:11 AM MAPLE ST @ CORAL ST 3:21 PM

8:13 AM SO MAIN ST @ SYCAMORE ST 3:22 PM

8:14 AM SO MAIN ST @ FOUNTAIN ST 3:23 PM

8:15 AM CURVE ST @ JACKIE DR 3:24 PM

8:16 AM 9 JACKIE DR 3:25 PM

8:18 AM 57 SO MAIN ST 3:27 AM

8:18 AM S MAIN ST @ WOODLAND ST 3:27 PM

8:19 AM 69 SO MAIN ST 3:28 PM

8:20 AM RICE RD @ THOMAS HILL RD 3:29 AM

8:20 AM THOMAS HILL RD @ ALDRICH RD 3:29 PM

8:22 AM 86 S MAIN ST 3:31 PM

8:23 AM PHILLIPS DR @ FOREST DR 3:32 PM

8:24 AM 34 WOODLAND ST 3:33 AM

8:25 AM 25 HERRICKS LN 3:34 PM

8:26 AM HERRICKS LN @ JESSICA DR 3:35 PM

8:26 AM JESSICA DR @ MOORE DR 3:35 PM

8:27 AM WOODLAND ST @ LESLIE LN 3:36 PM

8:28 AM LESLIE LN @ SULLIVAN PL 3:37 PM

8:29 AM SULLIVAN PL @ SYCAMORE ST 3:38 PM

8:35 AM ELMWOOD ST SCHOOL 2:54 PM



MILLBURY SHOOL ROUTE TIMES 
2019-2020

Mini Sheets Millbury 2019-2020 8-14-19 PUBLISHED.xlsx Page 7

BUS 7

AM MILLBURY HIGH SCHOOL PM
6:34 AM 397 GREENWOOD ST 2:07 PM

6:34 AM 407 GREENWOOD ST 2:08 PM

6:35 AM GREENWOOD ST @ TAINTER HILL RD 2:09 PM

6:36 AM 448 GREENWOOD ST 2:10 PM

6:36 AM 459 GREENWOOD ST 2:10 PM

6:37 AM GREENWOOD ST @ CYNDY LN 2:11 PM

6:37 AM 456 GREENWOOD ST 2:11 PM

6:38 AM 9 AUBURN RD 2:12 PM

6:38 AM 17 AUBURN RD 2:12 PM

6:39 AM 56 AUBURN RD 2:13 PM

6:46 AM 26 CARLTON RD 2:21 PM

6:47 AM 38 CARLETON RD 2:21 PM

6:47 AM 77 CARLETON RD 2:22 PM

6:49 AM 376 W MAIN ST 2:23 PM

6:51 AM 8 GILBERT WAY 2:25 PM

6:52 AM 393 W MAIN ST 2:26 PM

6:53 AM 387 W MAIN ST 2:27 PM

6:54 AM 357 W MAIN ST 2:28 PM

6:56 AM CARLETON RD @ CARLSTROM LN 2:20 PM

6:57 AM 93 ELMWOOD ST 2:31 PM

6:58 AM ELMWOOD ST @ ELMWOOD TERR 2:32 PM

7:10 AM MILLBURY JUNIOR SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 1:55 PM

BUS 7

AM RAYMOND E SHAW SCHOOL PM
7:20 AM 399 1/2 GREENWOOD ST 3:03 PM

7:21 AM 408 GREENWOOD ST 3:02 PM

7:21 AM GREENWOOD ST @ TAINTER HILL RD 3:02 PM

7:22 AM 452 GREENWOOD ST 3:01 PM

7:22 AM GREENWOOD ST @ CYNDY LN 3:01 PM

7:23 AM 463 GREENWOOD ST 3:01 PM

7:24 AM 16 AUBURN RD 2:49 PM

7:25 AM 56 AUBURN RD 2:50 PM

7:26 AM 64 AUBURN RD 2:51 PM

7:32 AM 11 AUBURN RD 2:49 PM

7:32 AM 5 AUBURN RD 2:49 PM

7:35 AM 372 W MAIN ST 2:44 PM

7:35 AM 376 W MAIN ST 2:44 PM

7:37 AM 9 GILBERT WY 2:46 PM

7:38 AM 393 W MAIN ST 2:47 PM

7:40 AM 49 CARLETON RD 2:42 PM

7:41 AM 29 CARLETON RD 2:41 PM

7:42 AM 63 ELMWOOD ST 2:40 PM

7:51 AM RAYMOND E SHAW SCHOOL; 58 ELMWOOD ST, MILLBURY, MA 2:35 PM



MILLBURY SHOOL ROUTE TIMES 
2019-2020

Mini Sheets Millbury 2019-2020 8-14-19 PUBLISHED.xlsx Page 8

BUS 7

AM ELMWOOD STREET SCHOOL PM
8:11 AM 448 GREENWOOD ST 3:37 PM

8:11 AM 445 GREENWOOD ST 3:37 PM

8:12 AM 450 GREENWOOD ST 3:36 PM
8:12 AM 452 GREENWOOD ST 3:36 PM

8:13 AM GREENWOOD ST NICOLE DR 3:35 PM

8:14 AM 31 AUBURN RD 3:32 AM

8:14 AM 36 AUBURN RD 3:32 PM

8:15 AM 48 AUBURN RD 3:33 PM

8:15 AM 54 AUBURN RD 3:33 PM

8:23 AM 17 AUBURN RD 3:31 PM

8:23 AM 11 AUBURN RD 3:31 PM

8:24 AM 9 OLD COMMON 3:30 PM

8:27 AM 372 W MAIN ST 3:16 PM

8:27 AM 382 W MAIN ST 3:16 PM

8:29 AM 19 GILBERT WY 3:18 PM

8:29 AM 13 GILBERT WY 3:18 PM

8:31 AM W MAIN ST @ BACKSTRAD RD 3:20 PM

8:31 AM 357 W MAIN ST 3:21 PM

8:32 AM 10 STONE RD 3:22 PM

8:32 AM 16 STONE RD 3:22 PM

8:33 AM 32 STONE RD 3:23 PM

8:33 AM 34 STONE RD 3:23 PM

8:38 AM 17 STOWE RD 3:28 PM

8:43 AM 75 ELMWOOD ST 3:12 PM

8:43 AM 47 ELMWOOD ST 3:11 PM

8:46 AM ASSUMPTION SCHOOL 3:07 PM

8:49 AM ELMWOOD STREET SCHOOL 3:10 PM



MILLBURY SHOOL ROUTE TIMES 
2019-2020

Mini Sheets Millbury 2019-2020 8-14-19 PUBLISHED.xlsx Page 9

BUS 8

AM MILLBURY HIGH SCHOOL PM
6:45 AM 24 SINGLETARY RD 2:14 PM

6:50 AM 46 DOLAN RD 2:18 PM

6:51 AM DOLAN RD @ SUNSET DR 2:19 PM

6:51 AM DOLAN RD @ BAYBERRY LN 2:19 PM

6:53 AM SO OXFORD RD @ PEGGY DR 2:21 PM

6:54 AM W MAIN ST @ GLOVER RD 2:22 PM

6:55 AM 294 W MAIN ST 2:23 PM

6:55 AM 267 W MAIN ST 2:23 PM

6:56 AM 238 W MAIN ST 2:24 PM

6:56 AM 230 W MAIN ST 2:13 PM

6:57 AM 224 W MAIN ST 2:12 PM

6:57 AM W MAIN ST @ HARRIS AVE 2:12 AM

6:58 AM 181 W MAIN ST 2:11 PM

6:59 AM 10 SUTTON RD 2:08 PM

7:00 AM 6 HEMLOCK DR 2:09 PM

7:00 AM HEMLOCK DR @ BRENDA DRIVE 2:09 PM

7:02 AM SUTTON RD @ LAUREL DR 2:10 PM

7:03 AM 164 W MAIN ST 2:07 PM

7:08 AM MILLBURY JUNIOR SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 1:55 PM

BUS 8

AM RAYMOND E SHAW SCHOOL PM
7:33 AM 177 W MAIN ST 2:39 PM

7:34 AM 181 W MAIN ST 2:39 PM

7:34 AM 199 W MAIN ST 2:39 PM

7:35 AM 206 W MAIN ST 2:40 PM

7:35 AM 230 W MAIN ST 2:40 PM

7:36 AM 24 SINGLETARY RD 2:41 PM

7:42 AM 43 DOLAN RD 2:44 PM

7:43 AM 15 DOLAN RD 2:45 PM

7:43 AM SO OXFORD RD @ PEGGY DR 2:45 PM

7:45 AM 294 W MAIN ST 2:46 PM

7:45 AM W MAIN ST @ MCGRATH RD 2:48 PM

7:46 AM 238 W MAIN ST 2:49 PM

7:48 AM 6 SUTTON RD 2:35 PM

7:49 AM 11 HEMLOCK DR 2:36 PM

7:50 AM SUTTON RD @ LAUREL DR 2:37 PM

7:51 AM 29 SUTTON RD 2:38 PM

7:55 AM RAYMOND E SHAW SCHOOL 2:30 PM

BUS 8

AM ELMWOOD STREET SCHOOL PM
8:10 AM 191 W MAIN ST 3:14 PM

8:10 AM 206 W MAIN ST 3:14 PM

8:11 AM 216 W MAIN ST 3:15 PM

8:12 AM 246 W MAIN ST 3:16 PM

8:13 AM 255 W MAIN ST 3:17 PM

8:14 AM 285 W MAIN ST 3:18 PM

8:14 AM 294 W MAIN ST 3:18 PM

8:15 AM DOLAN RD @ BAYBERRY LN 3:20 PM

8:15 AM DOLAN RD @ SUNSET DR 3:20 PM

8:16 AM 46 DOLAN RD 3:21 PM

8:19 AM DOLAN RD @ PEACH TREE DR 3:19 PM

8:19 AM 15 DOLAN RD 3:29 PM

8:21 AM W MAIN ST @ GLOVER RD 3:19 PM

8:25 AM 2 SUTTON RD 3:09 PM

8:25 AM 6 SUTTON RD 3:09 PM

8:26 AM 1 HEMLOCK DR 3:11 PM

8:28 AM SUTTON RD @ LAUREL DR 3:12 PM

8:28 AM 29 SUTTON RD 3:13 PM

8:34 AM ASSUMPTION SCHOOL **REAR ENTRANCE** 2:55 PM

8:37 AM ELMWOOD STREET SCHOOL 3:05 PM



MILLBURY SHOOL ROUTE TIMES 
2019-2020

Mini Sheets Millbury 2019-2020 8-14-19 PUBLISHED.xlsx Page 10

BUS 9

AM MILLBURY HIGH SCHOOL PM
6:57 AM BEACH ST @ BENGTSON LN 2:09 PM
6:58 AM BEACH ST @ ALPINE ST 2:10 PM

6:59 AM BEACH ST @ HIGH ST 2:11 PM

7:00 AM W MAIN ST @ BURBANK/HIGH ST (VILLAGE KNOLL) 2:12 PM

7:02 AM W MAIN ST @ RHODES ST 2:14 PM

7:03 AM W MAIN ST @ WASHINGTON ST 2:15 PM

7:04 AM 35 W MAIN ST 2:16 PM

7:05 AM ELM ST @ ELM CT 2:07 PM

7:10 AM MILLBURY JUNIOR SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 1:55 PM

BUS 9

AM RAYMOND E SHAW SCHOOL PM
7:25 AM WEST ST @ CHERRY ST 3:00 PM

7:25 AM WATERS ST @ WEST ST 3:00 PM

7:26 AM WATERS ST @  GROVE ST 3:01 PM
7:29 AM ELMWOOD TERR @ ALPINE ST 2:37 PM
7:30 AM ALPINE ST @ TODD LN 2:38 PM

7:32 AM 10 BENGTSON LN 2:40 PM

7:34 AM BENGTSON LN & BEACH ST 2:42 PM

7:35 AM 26 BEACH ST 2:43 PM

7:35 AM 18 BEACH ST 2:43 PM

7:37 AM 146 W MAIN ST 2:45 PM

7:40 AM 61 BURBANK ST 2:48 PM

7:45 AM 7 BURBANK ST 2:53 PM

7:46 AM W MAIN ST @ HIGH/BURBANK ST 2:54 PM

7:47 AM W MAIN @ RHODES ST 2:55 PM

7:48 PM W MAIN ST @ GOULD ST 2:56 PM

7:49 AM W MAIN ST @ WASHINGTON ST 2:57 PM

7:50 AM 31 W MAIN ST 2:58 PM

7:54 AM RAYMOND E SHAW SCHOOL 2:25 PM

BUS  9

AM ELMWOOD STREET SCHOOL PM
8:12 AM 54 BEACH ST 3:10 PM

8:13 AM 4 BENGTSON LN 3:11 PM

8:15 AM ALPINE ST @ LOUIS BALLARD 3:12 PM

8:16 AM ALPINE ST @ ELMWOOD TERR 3:13 PM

8:18 AM 12 BEACH ST 3:15 PM

8:24 AM 7 BURBANK ST 3:20 PM

8:25 AM W MAIN ST @ HIGH/BURBANK ST 3:21 PM

8:25 AM W MAIN ST @ RHODES ST 3:21 PM
8:26 AM W MAIN ST @ WASHINGTON ST 3:22 PM
8:27 AM 40 W MAIN ST 3:23 PM

8:28 AM ELM ST @ ELM CT 3:24 PM

8:28 AM 135 ELM ST 3:24 PM

8:29 AM ELM ST @ SCHOOL ST 3:25 PM

8:29 AM 109 ELM ST(just after Millbury Savings) 3:25 PM

8:31 AM WEST ST @ CHERRY ST 3:27 PM

8:31 AM WEST ST @ WATERS ST 3:27 PM

8:32 AM WATERS ST @ GROVE ST 3:28 PM

8:33 AM 24 RIVER ST 3:29 PM

8:33 AM 18 RIVER ST 3:29 PM

8:34 AM ASSUMPTION SCHOOL **REAR ENTRANCE** 3:02 PM

8:36 AM 23 ELMWOOD ST 3:31 PM

8:37 AM ELMWOOD STREET SCHOOL 3:05 PM



MILLBURY SHOOL ROUTE TIMES 
2019-2020

Mini Sheets Millbury 2019-2020 8-14-19 PUBLISHED.xlsx Page 11

BUS 10

AM MILLBURY HIGH SCHOOL PM
6:42 AM 16 GRAFTON ST 2:10 PM

6:43 AM 84 GRAFTON ST 2:11 PM

6:45 AM JONATHAN AVE @ MOMIN DR 2:12 PM

6:46 AM 85 GRAFTON ST 2:13 PM

6:47 AM GRAFTON ST @ MEMORIAL DR 2:14 PM

6:49 AM GRATON ST @ BELLVILLE LN 2:16 PM

6:57 AM HAWTHORNE ST @ BORDER AVE 2:24 PM

6:58 AM GREENWOOD ST @ ROGERS ST 2:25 PM

6:58 AM GREENWOOD ST @ CHUNIS AVE 2:25 PM

6:59 AM 366 GREENWOOD ST 2:26 PM

8:59 PM 392 GREENWOOD ST 2:26 PM

7:00 PM 52 MCCRACKEN RD 2:27 PM

7:00 AM 58 MCCRACKEN RD 2:27 PM

7:01 AM 82 MCCRACKEN RD 2:28 PM

7:01 AM 92 MCCRACKEN RD 2:28 PM

7:02 AM 2 HIDDEN MEADOW DR 2:29 PM

7:04 AM 59  MCCRACKEN RD 2:31 PM

7:06 AM 27 MCCRACKEN RD 2:21 PM

7:10 AM MILLBURY JUNIOR SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 1:55 PM

BUS 10

AM RAYMOND E SHAW SCHOOL PM
7:23 AM MAIN ST @ CHURCH ST(Federated Church) 2:39 PM

7:24 AM 7 PROSPECT ST 2:40 PM

7:25 AM 25 PROSPECT ST 2:41 PM

7:25 AM PROSPECT ST @ LINDY ST 2:41 PM

7:26 AM 88 MILES ST 2:42 PM

7:26 AM 76 MILES ST 2:42 PM

7:26 AM 70 MILES ST 2:42 PM

7:27 AM LINCOLN ST @ PARK ST 2:43 PM

7:28 AM HAMILTON ST @ ATWOOD ST 2:44 PM

7:29 AM 19 MILES ST 2:45 PM

7:30 AM 58 MAIN ST 2:46 PM

7:30 AM MAIN ST @ HAMILTON ST 2:46 PM

7:31 AM 150 N MAIN ST 2:47 PM

7:32 AM 228 N MAIN ST EXT 2:47 PM

7:37 AM ELMWOOD AVE @ BORDER AVE 2:52 PM

7:38 AM HAWTHORNE ST @ BORDER AVE 2:53 PM

7:39 AM 360 GREENWOOD ST 2:54 PM

7:40 AM GREENWOOD ST @ CHUNIS AVE 2:55 PM

7:43 AM 82 MCCRACKEN RD 2:57 PM

7:43 AM 92 MCCRACKEN RD 2:57 PM

7:44 AM HIDDEN MEADOW @ MCCRACKEN RD 2:58 PM

7:47 AM 27 MCCRACKEN RD 3:01 PM

7:50 AM 163 N MAIN ST 3:04 PM

7:54 AM RAYMOND E SHAW SCHOOL 2:35 PM

BUS 10

AM ELMWOOD STREET SCHOOL PM
8:12 AM MAIN ST @ CHURCH ST(Federated Church) 3:13 PM

8:13 AM PROSPECT ST @ BUDREAU AVE 3:14 PM

8:13 AM 87 MILES ST 3:14 PM

8:15 AM LINCOLN AVE @ PARK AVE 3:15 PM

8:16 AM HAMILTON ST @ ATWOOD AVE 3:16 PM

8:16 AM 19 MILES ST 3:16 PM

8:17 AM 58 MAIN ST 3:17 PM

8:18 AM MAIN ST @ ORCHARD ST 3:18 PM

8:26 AM 353 GREENWOOD ST 3:26 PM

8:26 AM BORDER AVE @ HAWTHORNE ST 3:26 PM

8:27 AM 3 ELMWOOD AVE 3:27 PM

8:28 AM GREENWOOD ST @ ROGERS ST 3:28 PM

8:28 AM 360 GREENWOOD ST 3:28 PM

8:31 AM 75 MCCRACKEN RD 3:31 PM

8:32 AM 67 MCCRACKEN RD 3:32 PM

8:36 AM ASSUMPTION SCHOOL **REAR ENTRANCE** 3:06 PM

8:40 AM ELMWOOD STREET SCHOOL 3:09 PM



MILLBURY SHOOL ROUTE TIMES 
2019-2020

Mini Sheets Millbury 2019-2020 8-14-19 PUBLISHED.xlsx Page 12

MB3

AM MILLBURY HIGH SCHOOL PM
6:40 AM 46 DAVIS RD 2:15 PM

6:41 AM 48 DAVIS RD 2:16 PM

6:41 AM 55 DAVIS RD 2:16 PM

6:45 AM 50 SO OXFORD RD 2:20 PM

6:46 AM SO OXFORD RD @ WEDGEWOOD LN 2:21 PM

6:47 AM 78 S OXFORD RD 2:22 PM

6:47 AM 98 S OXFORD RD 2:22 PM

6:48 AM SO OXFORD RD @ FEDERAL HILL RD 2:25 PM

6:53 AM 6 STONE RD 2:30 PM

6:54 AM 22 STONE RD 2:31 PM

6:54 AM 36 STONE RD 2:31 PM

6:57 AM 19 STOWE RD 2:33 PM

7:05 AM MILLBURY JUNIOR SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 1:55 PM

MB 3

AM RAYMOND E SHAW SCHOOL PM
7:20 AM 48 DAVIS RD 2:43 PM

7:20 AM 58 DAVIS RD 2:43 PM

7:25 AM 84 SO OXFORD RD 2:48 PM

7:26 AM 96 SO OXFORD RD 2:49 PM

7:28 AM 213 FEDERAL HILL RD 2:51 PM

7:31 AM SO OXFORD RD @ WEDGEWOOD LN 2:54 PM

7:32 AM 59 SO OXFORD RD 2:55 PM

7:36 AM 10 STONE RD 2:59 PM

7:36 AM 16 STONE RD 2:59 PM

7:37 AM 32 STONE RD 3:00 PM

7:38 AM 36 STONE RD 3:00 PM

7:41 AM 17 STOWE RD 3:02 PM

7:46 AM RAYMOND E SHAW SCHOOL 2:35 PM

MB 3

AM ELMWOOD STREET SCHOOL PM
8:08 AM 3 DAVIS RD 3:17 PM

8:09 AM 28 DAVIS RD 3:18 PM

8:09 AM 29 DAVIS RD 3:18 PM

8:10 AM 58 DAVIS RD 3:19 PM

8:14 AM 52 SO OXFORD RD 3:23 PM

8:15 AM 84 SO OXFORD RD 3:24 PM

8:16 AM 92 SO OXFORD RD 3:25 PM

8:17 AM 213 FEDERAL HILL RD 3:26 PM

8:19 AM 71 SO OXFORD RD 3:23 PM

8:26 AM ELMWOOD STREET SCHOOL 3:08 PM


	Published Bus Stops

